
SL NO. MEMBER NAME FATHER/ SPOUSE NAME DESIGINATION IN SMC OCCUPATION  ADDRESS CONTACT NO. TERM

1 MRS.K.L.SAMYUKTHA MR.ANIL KUMAR CHAIRPERSON HEAD OPERATIONS

NO.7,B2 KRISHNA CAUVERY FLATS,KALYANI 

PONNAPAN AVENUE,KOTHARI 

NAGAR,RAMAPURAM,CHENNAI-600089

9597087990 3 YEARS

2 MRS. SAKINA WAHAB MR.S.A. WAHAB MEMBER  SECRETARY PRINCIPAL
NO 10/1, NITHIN NIVAS, K.K. NAGAR, 

GANAPATHY, COIMBATORE-641006
7337335461 2 YEARS

3 MRS. ASHMI MR. MOHAMMED SHARIF MEMBER PRINCIPAL
RATHINAM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, 

POLLACHI ROAD, COIMBATORE
9843394518 1 YEAR

4 MR.GIRI BABU MR.VENKAIAH NAIDU PANEL MEMBER AGM
8A, SUBASH NAGAR, FCI ROAD, SELVAM 

ILLAM, GANAPATHY, COIMBATORE-641001
7337335462 1 YEAR

5 MR.THARUN KUMAR MR.RAJA RAMESH NOMINATED MEMBER HEAD OPERATIONS NO:2 FCI, ROAD ANNAPOORNA BACKSIDE 9491760015 1 YEAR

6 MR.MARTIN MENOAH MR. W. IMMAUVEL DAS MEMBER TEACHER
RATHINAM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, 

POLLACHI ROAD, COIMBATORE
9790641272 1 YEAR

7 MS.MALLIGA MR.MATHIVANAN TEACHER MEMBER TEACHER
9/2, AMBAL NAGAR, AVARAMPALAYAM, 

GANAPATHY, COIMBATORE-641006
9594855243 1 YEAR

8 MS.GANDHEEPA MR.ARTIN BRUNO TEACHER MEMBER TEACHER

9/45, GREEN VIEW LAYOUT, TELEPHONE 

COLONY, V.K. ROAD, PEELAMEDU, 

COIMBATORE-641004

8524053670 1 YEAR

9 MS.RAHINI MR.HARIARUN TEACHER MEMBER TEACHER
A.V.S. HOUSE, AMARJOTHI NAGAR, 

VISWANATHAPURAM, COIMBATORE
9886072739 1 YEAR

10 MRS.SARANYA MR.KARTHIKEYAN PARENT MEMBER PARENT

C2, KAVIN NEST APPARTMENT, LAKSHMI 

GARDENS, SHANTHI NAGAR, COIMBATORE-

641006

9488944349 1 YEAR

11 MR.K.VENKATA PRASAD MR.KOTESWRA RAO PARENT MEMBER PARENT

C2, KAVIN NEST APPARTMENT, LAKSHMI 

GARDENS, SHANTHI NAGAR, COIMBATORE-

641006

8073225151 1 YEAR

NARAYANA e-TECHNO SCHOOL , COIMBATORE
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